AMENDMENT OF 5@{ICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 7 CONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

i 2
2. AMENDMENTIMOQUIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITIGN/PURCHASE REQ. NO 5 PROJECT NO. fif applicabie)
0013 04/0972013 REQ-2400-13-00%0
5. ISBUED BY/ CODE EMDS 7. ADMINISTERED BY {1 other than tferm 6) CODE l
CONESUMER PRODUCT SAPETY COMMISSION
LIV CF P¥ SERVICES
4330 EAST WES
2O0M 17
BETHESDA MD 20814
§ NAME AMND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (o, street counly, Siate and 2P £ods)} ) 9A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
SOETCHOICE CORPORATION
ATTE CUSTIMER SERVICH 28, DATED (SEE ITEM 11}
314 W S0GPE
CHICRSG L
e AGO I o [19A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO
S OaGS-35F-0Y 90N
CPSC~-1-11-0008
L DALEC P
CODE W lFACILiT\’ Cott 21/190/z20-0
1%. THIS ITEM GNLY APPLIES TO'AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
I Tre above numbered solictation s amended as sel forth in term 14, The hour and data specifiea for receipt of Offers {lis extended, [ lis no! extended,
Offars must acknowledge receipt of (s amendment priof 1o the nawr and date specifiad in the solicitation or as amanded, by ona of the following methoas: (a) By completing
tems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendgment; (1) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted: or (c) By

separate jelier of telagram which inchuces a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEWED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TQ THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, if by
wirtue of inis amendmant you desire to change an offer atready submitted, such change may be mada by te'egram or letler, provided each elegram or letter makes
reference (o the solicitation and this amendment. and is received pria+ to the opening hour and date specitied,

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required Mer lncrease: 581,057,427
0100R13DSE-2013-99%4800000-EXITO02400-257T0

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TC MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CRECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED FURSUANT TO (Specify authornily) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE !N THE CONTRACT
ORDER NC N ITEM 104

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAGT/ORDER I$ MORIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes 1n paying office,
appropraton date, etc) SET FORTHIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b}

C. THIS SURPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

. OTHER [Specify type of modificaton and authonly}

b Funding action - Unilateral modification 43,102 (b
E. IMPORTANT: Cantractor Flis nat ™ is requicad to sign s document and return a copies i6 the issuing office.

T4 DESCRIPTIGN OF AMENOMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sechan heathngs, inciuding solicraborvgontrast subject matter where feasihie.)

DUNS Mumber:

COR: Shawn Ba
30G1-504-6952

shattleficpsc, gov

is hereby issued to provide 3 months

“Modification #0013 o contract (OPE
n

ental funding fcr the peried of May 1, 2013 threugh July 33, 2013 as follous:

1-Line item D0823A funding is increased by 52,884.59.

o
-3
(s
no
et
i)
s
L

2- Line item Q003 funding is increased by

Continued ..,
£xcep as provided herein, atf lerms ano conditions of e document reterenced i ltem BA or 10A, as refetofore changed, remaing unchanged and in fli force and effect

15A. NAME AND TITLE COF SIGNER (Type o prnt} 1B5A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING GFFICER {Type or print)

Kim Miles

16C. DATE SIGNED

158, CONTRACTORIOFFERGR 15C CATE SiGHgE

a \"S'ngna.'ure of person avthonzed 6 ;-’g:r}
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FOR?@D (RF)/10~83)
Prescrized by GSA

Fravious edrion unusable
FAR (4B CFR; E3.243



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
GS~35F-0196M/CPSC-F-11-0008/0013

PAGE OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SOFTCHOICE CORFORATION

ITEM NO.
(A}

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

QUANTITY [UNIT
(C) (o)

UNIT PRIGE
{E}

AMOUNT
(F)

0003 A

00C3

3- Based on the above, funding for option year
two is increased by $81,097.42 from $162,194.84
to $243,2%2.26

Bll other terms and conditions of the contract
remain unchanged and in full effect.

Change Item 0003 A to read as follows (amount
shown is the obligated amocunt):

Option year 2: November 1, 2012 through October
31, 2013

Part Numbexr: KW7547 MFGSKU: SJD-00050 GIALA
MS ENTERPRISE AGREEMENT - OREN MARKET - GIA

VSULTWMEDN ALNG LICSAPK MVL E-CERTIFICATE {(MS GIA

EA)

Change Item 0003 to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount):

Software subscription services as noted in
contractor quote # 5474468

3,846.12

312,851.32

Z2,884.5%

78,212.83

MSN 7540-01-152-8067

QPTIONAL FORM 336 {4-86)
B8ponsared by GSA
FAR {48 CFR) 53.110



